
2/3/2021    8:49 AM

Plan Holders List for:

Bid Submittal Date
Monday, February 8, 
2021 Time: 3:30 p.m. Project Manager:       Brian Adams

Email: briana@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1350

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date of Request
Consultants

1 Tiger Construction Derek LoPresti
360-966-7252 
ext 111, Cell derekl@tigerconstruction.us 1/14/2021

2
Western Construction 
Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226

Dawn Harju, 
President 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 1/14/2021

3 BXWA 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 1/14/2021

4
Pacific Civil & Infrastructure, 
Inc. 1214 140th Ave Ct E Sumner, WA 98390 Andrew Albrecht 253-874-3965 estimator@paccivil.com 1/15/2021

5 Strider Construction Co. 4721 NW Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Marie Andrews 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 1/15/2021

6 Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N Havana Spokane, WA 99202 Robyn Stevens 509-328-9600 projectinfo@plancenter.net 1/18/2021

7 Faber Construction Michael Hanna 206-445-8992 michael@faberconstruction.com 1/18/2021
8 Colacurcio Brothers 3287 H Street Rd. Blaine, WA 98230 Daniel Colacurcio 360-332-4044 reception@colacurciobrothers.com 1/18/2021
9 SRV Construction, Inc. PO Box 507 Anacortes, WA 98221 John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 1/19/2021

10 Granite Construction Lance Chambers 425-551-3164 lance.chambers@gcinc.com 1/20/2021
11 Allied Construction Associates 3120 Hewitt Ave Everett, WA 98201 Bill Swartz 425-259-6057 bids@alliedconstruction.net 1/22/2021
12 Premium Services 3212 Mt Baker Hwy Bellingham, WA 98247 Myron Cronk 360-410-1764 bids@premiumservicesnw.com 1/22/2021

13 Razz Construction 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Janessa Murphy 360-752-0011 bids@razzconstruction.com 1/22/2021
14 Seton Construction, Inc. Lexi Paoli 360-302-0803 lexi@Setonconstruction.com 1/26/2021

15 Trimaxx Construction 12903 Wayward Way
Sedro Woolley, WA 
98284 Todd Snyder trimaxxsnyder@gmail.com 1/28/2021

16
A-1 Landscaping and 
Construction 20607 State Route 9 S.E. Snohomish, WA 98296 Ali Iqbal 425-402-9900 bid@a1land.com 1/29/2021

17 Reece Construction PO Box 1531 Marysville, WA 98270 Josh Schoneman 360-547-4328 josh@reece-construction.com 1/29/2021

18 Dungeness Construction Corp. 977 Sandy Point Rd Langley, WA 98260 Jeremy McKnight 360-221-8982 jmcknight@dungenessconstruction.com 2/1/2021
19 Nordland Construction Tom Johnson 360-379-1352 nordlandconstructionnw@hotmail.com 2/1/2021

20 Boss Construction, Inc. 4945 Guide Meridian Bellingham, WA 98226 Tim Hart 360-365-1600 bids@bossconstruction.biz 2/2/2021
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